©Copyright 2021 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 5/21					     DS-DFC Rev. 1
®
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesDFCdwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesDFC
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.

DESCRIPTIONAPPLICATIONS
SERIES DFC | DIGITAL FLOW CONTROLLER
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DFC: Digital flow controller
PRESSURE RANGE*
-22: 0 to 100 mL/min
-26: 0 to 200 mL/min
-32: 0 to 500 mL/min
-37: 0 to 1000 mL/min
-39: 0 to 2 L/min
-43: 0 to 5 L/min
-48: 0 to 10 L/min
-56: 0 to 100 L/min
DISPLAY
L: LED display
SEAL MATERIAL
-V: Fluoroelastomer
OUTPUT SIGNAL
A: 0-5 VDC default (4-20 mA, 0-10
VDC display selectable)
FITTINGS
-A: 1/8˝ compression (very low, low)
-B: 1/4˝ compression (medium)
-D: 3/8˝ compression (high)
DIGITAL INTERFACE
2: RS-232 default (RS-485 display
selectable)
3: RS-232 default with Modbus®
(RS4-85 display selectable)
3: RS-232 default with Modbus®
(RS-485 display selectable), body
size 100
DFC -22 010 -V
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
L 2-A A
BODY SIZE
005: Very low flow
010: Low flow
050: Medium flow
100: High flow
*Consult factory for ranges from 0-0.5 mL/min up to 0-100 L/min.
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Service Clean, non-corrosive gases compatible with wetted parts.
Wetted Materials 316 SS, 416 SS, high temperature polyamide, alumina ceramic, epoxy, silicone, glass, gold. FKM O-rings.
Accuracy ±(0.5% of reading + 0.2% FS).
Repeatability ±0.2% FS.
Response Time 150 ms.
Output 0-5 VDC, 4-20 mA and 0-10 VDC.
Relay Rating Programmable solid state relay.
Max. Particulate Size 20 microns.
Temperature Limits 14 to 140°F (-10 to 60°C).
Power Supply 12-26 VDC.
Process Connections 1/8˝ compression fitting for flow rates ≤ 10 L/min (-005, -010); 1/4˝ for ≤ 50 L/min (-050); 3/8˝ for ≤ 100 L/min (-100).
Pressure Limits 120 psig (8.27 bar).
Leak Integrity 1 x 10-9 sccs of helium.
Display 2 x 16 character OLED.
Weight DFC-01/50: 1.40 lbs (0.635 kg); DFC-51/56: 1.66 lbs (0.755 kg).
Agency Approvals CE.
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.
Model Description
GFM-110P
GFM-220PE
110 V power supply
220 V power supply
Note: 1.5 ft RS-232 interface 3-wire 9-pin D connector included. For
RS-485 contact factory for A-DFM-CBL-A485DP 3 ft RS-485 3.5 mm
stereo-audio connection with stripped ends available for purchase.
HOST PC
WITH RS-232 INTERFACE
X
NOTE: CROSSOVER CONNECTION

DESCRIPTIONAPPLICATIONS
SERIES DFC | DIGITAL FLOW CONTROLLER
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DFC: Digital flow controller
PRESSURE RANGE*
-22: 0 to 100 mL/min
-26: 0 to 200 mL/min
-32: 0 to 500 mL/min
-37: 0 to 1000 mL/min
-39: 0 to 2 L/min
-43: 0 to 5 L/min
-48: 0 to 10 L/min
-56: 0 to 100 L/min
DISPLAY
L: LED display
SEAL MATERIAL
-V: Fluoroelastomer
OUTPUT SIGNAL
A: 0-5 VDC default (4-20 mA, 0-10
VDC display selectable)
FITTINGS
-A: 1/8˝ compression (very low, low)
-B: 1/4˝ compression (medium)
-D: 3/8˝ compression (high)
DIGITAL INTERFACE
2: RS-232 default (RS-485 display
selectable)
3: RS-232 default with Modbus®
(RS4-85 display selectable)
3: RS-232 default with Modbus®
(RS-485 display selectable), body
size 100
DFC -22 010 -V
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
L 2-A A
BODY SIZE
005: Very low flow
010: Low flow
050: Medium flow
100: High flow
*Consult factory for ranges from 0-0.5 mL/min up to 0-100 L/min.
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Service Clean, non-corrosive gases compatible with wetted parts.
Wetted Materials 316 SS, 416 SS, high temperature polyamide, alumina ceramic, epoxy, silicone, glass, gold. FKM O-rings.
Accuracy ±(0.5% of reading + 0.2% FS).
Repeatability ±0.2% FS.
Response Time 150 ms.
Output 0-5 VDC, 4-20 mA and 0-10 VDC.
Relay Rating Programmable solid state relay.
Max. Particulate Size 20 microns.
Temperature Limits 14 to 140°F (-10 to 60°C).
Power Supply 12-26 VDC.
Process Connections 1/8˝ compression fitting for flow rates ≤ 10 L/min (-005, -010); 1/4˝ for ≤ 50 L/min (-050); 3/8˝ for ≤ 100 L/min (-100).
Pressure Limits 120 psig (8.27 bar).
Leak Integrity 1 x 10-9 sccs of helium.
Display 2 x 16 character OLED.
Weight DFC-01/50: 1.40 lbs (0.635 kg); DFC-51/56: 1.66 lbs (0.755 kg).
Agency Approvals CE.
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.
Model Description
GFM-110P
GFM-220PE
110 V power supply
220 V power supply
Note: 1.5 ft RS-232 interface 3-wire 9-pin D connector included. For
RS-485 contact factory for A-DFM-CBL-A485DP 3 ft RS-485 3.5 mm
stereo-audio connection with stripped ends available for purchase.